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The following individuals requested dial‐in instructions to hear the CHAP teleconference

Name E-mail Affiliation

1 Adler, Lara lara@laraadler.com

2 Ansari, Anna M. aansari@spcblaw.com Sharretts, Paley, Carter & Blauve

3 Anzaroot, Steven sanzaroot@DeltaEnterprise.com Delta Children's Products

4 BARROW, Gene E. GEBARROW@bassettfurniture.com Bassett Furniture

5 Beck, Bob rbeck@masco-rd.com Masco Corp.

6 Bennett, Steven sbennett@cspa.org CSPA

7 Berndt-Weis, Lynn Lynn.Berndt-Weis@hc-sc.gc.ca Health Canada

8 Boehler, Mary Ann MaryAnn.Boehler@polyone.com PolyOne Corporation

9 Bogler, John A. jbogler@act-lab.com ACT Lab

10 Brouillard, Mark MBrouillard@iccink.com International Coatings

11 Brown, Lauren Lauren_Brown@abtassoc.com Abt (DfE)

12 Brown, Paul pb@center4research.org National Research Center for Wo

13 Brown, Ronald P. Ronald.Brown@fda.hhs.gov FDA

14 Collins, Theo tcollins@tippmann.com Tippmann Sports LLC

15 Conneely, Eileen Eileen_Conneely@americanchemistry.com ACC

16 Cornejo, Hugo Hugo.Cornejo@cdph.ca.gov California DPH

17 Craig, Carlton CCraig@stanleyfurniture.com Stanley furniture

18 Dasgupta, Surajit SDasgupta@versar.com Versar

19 Demes, Nicholas nicholas.demes@student.american.edu Student

20 Dewan, Kapal Kapal.Dewan@fda.hhs.gov FDA

21 Dodd, Quin quin@quindoddlaw.com Quin Dodd Law

22 Douglass, Erika Douglass.Erika@epamail.epa.gov EPA

23 Edelstein, Rebecca Edelstein.Rebecca@epamail.epa.gov EPA

24 Elizabeth Grossman lizzie@chemicalwatch.com Chemical Watch

25 Fiedler-Prinslow, Bobbi bfiedl1@hallmark.com   Hallmark

26 Fleischer, Debra Debra_Fleischer@abtassoc.com Abt (DfE)

27 Gilbert, Lorraine lgilbert@bna.com Product Safety & Liability Reporte

28 Gloth, Mary Jane mjgloth@gmail.com American Toymakers, Inc.

29 Gopal, Sriram SGopal@AHAM.org AHAM

30 Gorton-Armstrong, Peggy parmstrong@llbean.com L.L. Bean, Inc.

31 Guerrero, Roger Roger.Guerrero@baker-taylor.com Baker & Taylor Publishing Group

32 Hakkinen, Pertti pertti.hakkinen@nih.gov NIH

33 Hanford, Brian Brian@prontosports.com Pronto Sports

34 Harmon, Patrick, Ph.D. patrick.harmon@basf.com BASF

35 Hollo, Brenda Hollob@Ferro.com Ferro Corporation

36 Hughes, Meg meg.hughes@us.bureauveritas.com Bureau Veritas

37 Janssen, Sarah sjanssen@nrdc.org NRDC

38 Jolliffe, Lindsay lindsay@deluxhats.com Deluxe Hats

39 Jones, Stacey sjones@cuddletime.com Triboro Quilt Manufacturing



40 Knapp, Veronica veronica.knapp@hoganlovells.com Hogan Lovells US LLP

41 Kuchta, Sandra sandra.kuchta@hc-sc.gc.ca Health Canada

42 Leach, Joanne Joanne.Leach@claires.co.uk Claire Accessories UK

43 Lehman Brooks, Susan slb@mowrygrimson.com Mowry & Grimson, PLLC

44 Li, Kenneth kli@tomy.com TOMY

45 Litle, Larry LLitle@its.jnj.com McNeil

46 Loew, Aviva Aviva_Loew@abtassoc.com Abt (DfE)

47 Lori A. Sherwood lsherwood@tippmann.com Tippman Sports, LLC

48 Louie, Nica Louie.Nica@epamail.epa.gov EPA

49 Maarec , Adam D. amaarec@mcintyrelf.com McIntyre & Lemon, PLLC 

50 Mason, Stephany I. smason@aqs.com UL Air Quality Sciences

51 Mattson, Joan jmattson@mlock.com Master Lock Company LLC

52 McElrath, Connie connie@chimes.com Woodstock Chimes

53 McGrady, Timothy tim.mcgrady@lge.com LG Electronics

54 McPartland, Jennifer  jmcpartland@edf.org EDF

55 Milne, Paul paul.milne@sgs.com SGS - North America

56 Nakajima, Kaoru nakajima.kaoru@epa.gov EPA

57 Norman, Shira shiraenorman@gmail.com LEED AP, O & M

58 Oberle, Sean seanoberle@productsafetyletter.com PSL

59 Owens, Tom towensz@gmail.com

60 Perkins, Richard E. Richard.Perkins@state.de.us Delaware DHSS

61 Petrishe, Charles Charles.Petrishe@creata.com Creata

62 Piccione, Ray RPiccione@ansecogroup.com ANSECO Group

63 Randolph, Kelly Kelly.WilliamsRandolph@fda.hhs.gov FDA

64 Risotto, Steve steve_risotto@americanchemistry.com ACC

65 Rollins, Angela angela.rollins@exxonmobil.com ExxonMobil

66 Rothstein, Zachary A. rothstein@khlaw.com Keller & Heckman

67 Schaeffer, Teri TSchaeffer@versar.com Versar

68 Schultz, Tom ultrawiley@aol.com Pronto Sports

69 Shestak, Tim Tim.Shestak@cpwm.com Cost Plus World Market 

70 Shoemaker, Michael R. mrshoemaker@dow.com Dow Elastomers

71 Small, Ingeborg Ingeborg.Small@cdph.ca.gov California DPH

72 Snyder, Matt msnyder@spexcsp.com SPEX CertiPrep

73 Sorensen, Jennifer Jennifer@ELOPE.COM ELOPE, Inc.

74 Te Tai, Nancy K. nktetai@bemis.com Bemis Company, Inc.

75 Toms, Harrison htoms@hookerfurniture.com Hooker furniture

76 Torpey, Olivia Olivia.Torpey@academy.com Product Performance & Testing C

77 Tresino, John (NBL) John.Tresino@polyone.com PolyOne Corporation

78 West, Jay jay_west@americanchemistry.com ACC


